
 

CONSOLIDATED PLACEMENTS DETAILS :: 2018-2019 

S.NO COMPANY NAME DRIVE DATE 
ON/OFF  
Campus 

DISCIPLINE TOTAL  
OFFERS CSE ECE EEE EIE MECH CIVIL MBA MCA 

1 G-THINK INVENTORS 5/5/2018 OFF Campus     1           1 

2 TCS 11/6/2018 OFF Campus 10 5           2 17 

3 JUST DAIL 20/8/2018 OFF Campus     3           3 

4 GLENWOODB SYSTEM 4/9/2018 ON Campus 8 11 8           27 

5 L CUBE 5/9/2018 OFF Campus 7 11             18 

6 MAINTECH 17/9/2018 ON Campus 10 7 5 5 10 8   9 54 

7 COLORS SOFTWARE 8/10/2018 ON Campus 7 7 8           22 

8 POLARIS 10/10/2018 ON Campus 5 2 6           13 

9 ATOS SYNTEL 8/12/2018 OFF Campus 5 1 3         2 11 

10 IBM 10/12/2018 OFF Campus   2             2 

11 ILM 12/12/2018 ON Campus 6 9 7 3 2 1 4 8 40 

12 KARVY 15/12/2018 ON Campus 9 10 12 6 4     10 51 

13 IDBI 24/12/2018 ON Campus     3       14   17 

14 

VITAL PAPER  
PRODUCTS PVT LTD 

4/1/2019 ON Campus 
  

1 
  

2 
  

3 

15 MABSQUARE 7/1/2019 OFF Campus     1           1 

16 RAMSOFT 8/1/2019 OFF Campus 6 9 5   2       22 

17 CTS 10/1/2019 OFF Campus 11 12 8   1       32 

18 VICTORY HR 11/1/2019 ON Campus 5 7   5       5 22 

19 TVS 19/1/2019 OFF Campus 5   4   3       12 

20 INFOSYS 23/1/2019 OFF Campus 1 1             2 

21 MPHASIS 4/2/2019 OFF Campus   4             4 

22 NTT DATA 6/2/2019 OFF Campus   1             1 

23 HCL 16/2/2019 OFF Campus 9 2 1           12 

24 GIL 18/2/2019 ON Campus           3     3 

25 PATH FRONT 25/2/2019 OFF Campus 8   8           16 

26 THINK SYNQ 16/3/2019 ON Campus 5 13 7 4 3 4   2 38 

27 WIPRO 28/3/2019 OFF Campus   1             1 

28 ACCENTURE 10/4/2019 OFF Campus   2             2 

29 HUNTER & DULAX 16/4/2019 ON Campus         1       1 

30 KPCL 26/4/2019 ON Campus   5   6         11 

31 ACT PLAST 27/4/2019 OFF Campus         6       6 

32 TECH MAHINDRA 29/4/2019 OFF Campus   1     1       2 

  Total Offer Letters     117 123 91 29 33 18 18 38 467 

 

 

 

 



COMPANY WISE PLACED STUDENTS DATA- 2018-19   
S. 

No 
Name of the Student Roll Number Program 

Name of  

the Company 

1 P.Tejavardhan 16715A0222 EEE G-Think Inventors 

2 Bandi Akhila 15711A0504 CSE TCS 

3 Duggi Chaturya 15711A0513 CSE TCS 

4 Pabbisetty Suma Prathyusha 15711A0538 CSE TCS 

5 Pamanji Rajya Lakshmi 15711A0543 CSE TCS 

6 Panchagnula Krishna Priya 15711A0544 CSE TCS 

7 Patchava Rohitha 15711A0546 CSE TCS 

8 Tolusuri Priyanka 15711A0556 CSE TCS 

9 Devaki Susmitha 15711A0576 CSE TCS 

10 Madamanchi Lakshmi Lavanya  15711A0587 CSE TCS 

11 Mannepalli Venkata Siva Ganesh 15711A0588 CSE TCS 

12 Mohammad Shazia 15711A0429 ECE TCS 

13 Musunuru Sucharitha 15711A0435 ECE TCS 

14 Mysore Sairam 15711A0437 ECE TCS 

15 Shaik Almas Tabassum 15711A0447 ECE TCS 

16 Soma Dinesh 15711A0452 ECE TCS 

17 vaigandla jeevan sai 16711F0049 MCA TCS 

18 Swetha oggu 16711F0025 MCA TCS 

19 I.Gurunadh 16715A0209 EEE JUST DAIL 

20 B.Anatha sai Sasank 15711A0250 EEE JUST DAIL 

21 Sd.Ayesha Begum 16715A0230 EEE JUST DAIL 

22 E.Chamanthi 15711A0213 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

23 M.Midhun 15711A0227 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

24 M.Pravallikha 15711A0229 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

25 S.Sai Harsha Reddy 15711A0282 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

26 B.Bhargavi 16715A0202 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

27 K.Venkata Yeshanth Reddy 15711A0222 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

28 G.Gopiraj 16715A0207 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

29 R.Vineetha 15711A0242 EEE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

30 Alam Niharika 15711A0501 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

31 Bireddy Chandrakalavathi 15711A0508 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

32 Duvvuru Revathi 15711A0515 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

33 Gupi Thanusha 15711A0520 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

34 Katthula Mohana Rupa 15711A0528 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

35 Kodirekkala Divya 15711A0529 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

36 Jonalagadda Venkata  

Divya Sushma 
15711A05B4 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

37 Tenali Venkata Saivinodh 16715A0502 CSE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 



38 Chadalawada Jahnavi 15711A0410 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

39 Challagundla Dhansree 15711A0411 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

40 Mynampati Sumalatha 15711A0436 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

41 Rachamalli Lakshmi Thanuja 15711A0444 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

42 Shaik Safiya 15711A0448 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

43 Uyala Masthan Reddy 15711A0457 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

44 Borigorla Manasa 15711A0473 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

45 Kancherla Ravalika 15711A0480 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

46 K. Sasikala 15711A0484 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

47 P. Sravan Kumar 15711A0496 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

48 Songa Nirmal 15711A04A7 ECE GLENWOOD SYSTEMS 

49 Bhuma Divya Teja 15711A0502 CSE LCUBE 

50 Bandlamudi Bharath Sai 15711A0505 CSE LCUBE 

51 Ch V Lakshmi Sai Poojit 15711A0509 CSE LCUBE 

52 Duggi Chaturya 15711A0513 CSE LCUBE 

53 Duvvuru Sandhya 15711A0516 CSE LCUBE 

54 Katthula Mohana Rupa 15711A0528 CSE LCUBE 

55 Pydimarri Bhagya Varshitha 15711A0536 CSE LCUBE 

56 Dubagunta Leela Vaishnavi 15711A0413 ECE LCUBE 

57 Kothaluru Sai Maheswari 15711A0423 ECE LCUBE 

58 Muppirala Laksmi Sindhu 15711A0434 ECE LCUBE 

59 Navuru Achsah Caleb 15711A0440 ECE LCUBE 

60 Shaik Siraj 15711A0451 ECE LCUBE 

61 Thummukuru Bharath Teja 15711A0456 ECE LCUBE 

62 Pamba Nagapriya 15711A0495 ECE LCUBE 

63 P. Sravan Kumar 15711A0496 ECE LCUBE 

64 Vadlamudi Nandini 15711A04B2 ECE LCUBE 

65 G. Soma Sekhar Reddy 16715A0403 ECE LCUBE 

66 Kothapatnam Jahnavi 16715A0405 ECE LCUBE 

67 K. Abraham 15711A0219 EEE MAINTECH 

68 K. Sushma Bhargavi 15711A0221 EEE MAINTECH 

69 N.Harshavardhan 15711A0232 EEE MAINTECH 

70 C. Nanaji 15711A0254 EEE MAINTECH 

71 Md. Yunus 15711A0265 EEE MAINTECH 

72 Pugaku Naga Durga Manikanta 16715A1007 EIE MAINTECH 

73 Vemupati Nishitagni 15711A1028 EIE MAINTECH 

74 Neeli Venkata Sanjay Kumar 15711A1015 EIE MAINTECH 

75 Bairabathini Chiranjeevi 15711A1004 EIE MAINTECH 

76 Jagabathuni Ananda Rao 16715A1005 EIE MAINTECH 



77 Dorasala Naveen 15711A0110 CIVIL MAINTECH 

78 Kalavakollu Gowtham 16715A0115 CIVIL MAINTECH 

79 Kakarlla Jaya Prakash 15711A0118 CIVIL MAINTECH 

80 Kole Prasad 16715A0107 CIVIL MAINTECH 

81 Prudhvi Raghavendra Rao 15711A0153 CIVIL MAINTECH 

82 Ravula Venkatesh 16715A0109 CIVIL MAINTECH 

83 Surisetti Balaji 15711A0143 CIVIL MAINTECH 

84 Shaik Adil Ahamed 15711A0141 CIVIL MAINTECH 

85 Punabaka Muni Vignitha 15711A0548 CSE MAINTECH 

86 Rachur Samyuktha 15711A0550 CSE MAINTECH 

87 Thudimella Lakshmi Chandhini 15711A0555 CSE MAINTECH 

88 Vallepu Ganesh Pavan Kumar 15711A0558 CSE MAINTECH 

89 Vemana Venkata  

Anjaneya Sai Sumukh 
15711A0561 CSE MAINTECH 

90 Annam Vaishnavi 15711A0566 CSE MAINTECH 

91 Chennam Kanaka Durga 15711A0573 CSE MAINTECH 

92 Devalla Bhanuja 15711A0577 CSE MAINTECH 

93 Rasala Meghana 15711A0599 CSE MAINTECH 

94 Thatiparthi Sreya 15711A05B0 CSE MAINTECH 

95 Yelasiri Dhanesh 15711A0463 ECE MAINTECH 

96 Alakunta Nikhil Kalyan 15711A0466 ECE MAINTECH 

97 Bandi Prudhvini 15711A0471 ECE MAINTECH 

98 Dudi Subhash 15711A0475 ECE MAINTECH 

99 Karnati Revanth Reddy 15711A0482 ECE MAINTECH 

100 Pati Sivaprasad 15711A0497 ECE MAINTECH 

101 Thodeti Srikanth 15711A04A9 ECE MAINTECH 

102 Yanamalamanda Raj Kishore 16711F0051 MCA MAINTECH 

103 P.V.S. Abhilash 16711F0027 MCA MAINTECH 

104 Potturu sona jyothi 16711F0035 MCA MAINTECH 

105 Ponguru deepthi 16711F0033 MCA MAINTECH 

106 parvathala Sushma 16711F0028 MCA MAINTECH 

107 vaigandla jeevan sai 16711F0049 MCA MAINTECH 

108 Chaitanya Pelluru 16711F0031 MCA MAINTECH 

109 Oruganti.Sai tarun 16711F0026 MCA MAINTECH 

110 Petluru Naga Sai Lavanya 16711F0032 MCA MAINTECH 

111 Kanisetty Venkata Prudhvi 15711A0316 MECH MAINTECH 

112 Ponnapudi Ashok Kumar 15711A0338 MECH MAINTECH 

113 Pamarthi Sudheer 15711A0330 MECH MAINTECH 

114 Karamala Balamuraga 15711A0317 MECH MAINTECH 

115 Matcha Srinath 15711A0322 MECH MAINTECH 



116 Vutukuru Teja 15711A0350 MECH MAINTECH 

117 Putcha Ravi Teja 15711A0341 MECH MAINTECH 

118 Gudi Sreekanth 15711A0308 MECH MAINTECH 

119 Udayagiri Leela Anush 15711A0347 MECH MAINTECH 

120 Katikala Naveen 16715A0303 MECH MAINTECH 

121 P.Manasa 15711A0272 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

122 G.Vanitha 15711A0217 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

123 P.V Sai Manoj Kumar 15711A0273 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

124 P.Bhavana 15711A0240 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

125 P.Venkata Manoj Kumar 16715A0218 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

126 K.Pravallika 16715A0211 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

127 M.Swapna 16715A0214 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

128 A.Nithya santhoshini 15711A0248 EEE COLORS SOFTWARE 

129 Chinni Sai Bindu 15711A0510 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

130 Mummadi Himaja 15711A0532 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

131 Pydimarri Bhagya Varshitha 15711A0536 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

132 Paradesi Bhargavi 15711A0545 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

133 Gunupati Devisree 15711A0581 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

134 Kurapati Madhuri 15711A0586 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

135 Sk Saila Banu 15711A05A5 CSE COLORS SOFTWARE 

136 Muppasani Bhavana Deepthi 15711A0406 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

137 Durgam Vijay Sankar 15711A0414 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

138 Muppirala Laksmi Sindhu 15711A0434 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

139 A. Swetha  15711A0468 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

140 Banala Swetha 15711A0470 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

141 Pondhuru Sreevani 15711A0499 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

142 Thota Maheshwar Reddy 16715A0408 ECE COLORS SOFTWARE 

143 Md.Imran Ali khan 15711A0228 EEE POLARIS 

144 E.Chamanthi 15711A0213 EEE POLARIS 

145 N.Harshavardhan 15711A0232 EEE POLARIS 

146 CH.Rupesh 16715A0205 EEE POLARIS 

147 B.Srikanth 15711A0204 EEE POLARIS 

148 V.Charan Kumar 15711A0290 EEE POLARIS 

149 Pachipulusu Saranya 15711A0540 CSE POLARIS 

150 Paradesi Bhargavi 15711A0545 CSE POLARIS 

151 Patchava Rohitha 15711A0546 CSE POLARIS 

152 Madamanchi Lakshmi Lavanya 15711A0587 CSE POLARIS 

153 Mohammad Kashifa 15711A0589 CSE POLARIS 

154 Kesam Sasikala 15711A0484 ECE POLARIS 



155 Thummala Pavan Kumar Reddy 16715A0409 ECE POLARIS 

156 S.Naga Naveen 15711A0243 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

157 S.Pawan Kumar 16715A0221 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

158 B.Prasanth 16715A0203 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

159 Seelu Vikas Raja 15711A0552 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

160 Yanamala Chandu 15711A0562 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

161 Yarlagadda Ajay Kumar 15711A0563 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

162 Bandaru Yamini Sindhura 15711A0569 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

163 Bankuru Sai Bhargavi 15711A0570 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

164 Korrapati Bhavani 15711A0422 ECE ATOS SYNTEL 

165 P.V.S. Abhilash 16711F0027 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

166 vaigandla jeevan sai 16711F0049 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

167 Cherukuru Nandini 15711A0412 ECE IBM 

168 Kothaluru Sai Maheswari 15711A0423 ECE IBM 

169 N.Lakshmi Sravya 15711A0235 EEE ILM 

170 O.Vikas 15711A0270 EEE ILM 

171 J.Sandhya 16715A0210 EEE ILM 

172 M.Madhavareddy 15711A0230 EEE ILM 

173 M.Chakravarhi 15711A0267 EEE ILM 

174 M.Midhun 15711A0227 EEE ILM 

175 B.vamsi krishna 16715A0204 EEE ILM 

176 Vedam Venkata Sarvani 15711A0559 CSE ILM 

177 Yarlagadda Ajay Kumar 15711A0563 CSE ILM 

178 Bandaru Yamini Sindhura 15711A0569 CSE ILM 

179 Batta Mounica 15711A0571 CSE ILM 

180 Devaki Susmitha 15711A0576 CSE ILM 

181 Gunupati Devisree 15711A0581 CSE ILM 

182 Nasina Maheswara  Venkata Sai 15711A0325 MECH ILM 

183 Puli Charankumar 15711A0337 MECH ILM 

184 Chenthatj Ajitha 15711A0106 CIVIL ILM 

185 Nosina Phanendra Babu 15711A01016 EIE ILM 

186 Velikam Sravya 15711A01026 EIE ILM 

187 Battula Ganesh 15711A01002 EIE ILM 

188 I Thrinesh 16711F0013 MCA ILM 

189 Bejawada divya 16711F001 MCA ILM 

190 Ravula Ranitha 16711F0037 MCA ILM 

191 Sannuboyina leelavathi 16711F0039 MCA ILM 

192 Syed reshma 16711F0044 MCA ILM 

193 Anitha kuntimeeri 16711F0020 MCA ILM 



194 Suresh pathagunta 16711F0029 MCA ILM 

195 Soujanya Konatham 16711F0018 MCA ILM 

196 Kaveti Sumohitha 17711 E0051 MBA ILM 

197 Madullapalli Santhi Priya                 17711 E0078 MBA ILM 

198 Manchi Sri Bhanu Kiranya                     17711 E0082 MBA ILM 

199 Mohammed Roohith Ahamed                       17711 E0087 MBA ILM 

200 Bheemavarapu Tejaswini 15711A0407 ECE ILM 

201 Kunchala Swarnalatha 15711A0424 ECE ILM 

202 Manne Vamsi 15711A0426 ECE ILM 

203 M. Mangamma 15711A0427 ECE ILM 

204 Nakka Divya 15711A0438 ECE ILM 

205 Sadu Mahesh 15711A0446 ECE ILM 

206 Yenugu Harika 15711A0464 ECE ILM 

207 M. Raj Kumar 15711A0489 ECE ILM 

208 Puttuboina Lakshmi Prasanna 15711A04A1 ECE ILM 

209 A.Tharuni 15711A0202 EEE KARVY 

210 CH.Venkata Surekha 15711A0206 EEE KARVY 

211 G.Mounika 15711A0256 EEE KARVY 

212 C. Anu 15711A0207 EEE KARVY 

213 G.Anand Reddy 15711A0218 EEE KARVY 

214 M.Balaji 15711A0224 EEE KARVY 

215 P. Jaya Krishna 16715A0224 EEE KARVY 

216 K. Siva kumar 15711A0258 EEE KARVY 

217 M.Hemanath Kumar 15711A0268 EEE KARVY 

218 Y.Venkata Sai manideep 15711A0292 EEE KARVY 

219 P.Vinay Kumar 16715A0217 EEE KARVY 

220 Shaik vahida 16715A0227 EEE KARVY 

221 Bachu Sri Vaishnavi 15711A0405 ECE KARVY 

222 Chadalawada Jahnavi 15711A0410 ECE KARVY 

223 Kothaluru Sai Maheswari 15711A0423 ECE KARVY 

224 Mysore Sairam 15711A0437 ECE KARVY 

225 Payyala Venkata Ramakrishna 15711A0335 MECH KARVY 

226 Puli Charankumar 15711A0337 MECH KARVY 

227 Vidavaluru Ramesh 15711A0349 MECH KARVY 

228 Syed Saqlain Ahmed 15711A0346 MECH KARVY 

229 Arikonda Tanuja 15711A0469 ECE KARVY 

230 Buduru Santhi 15711A0474 ECE KARVY 

231 Katari Venkata Kartheek 15711A0483 ECE KARVY 

232 Vadlamudi Nandini 15711A04B2 ECE KARVY 



233 Vayugundla Sai Rohith 15711A04B3 ECE KARVY 

234 Gundluri Bhargav 16715A0402 ECE KARVY 

235 Chinni Sai Bindu 15711A0510 CSE KARVY 

236 Gundala Venkata Sai Srujith Reddy 15711A0519 CSE KARVY 

237 Gutta Gayathri 15711A0521 CSE KARVY 

238 Kagolanu Sai Jahnavi 15711A0523 CSE KARVY 

239 Kareti Rishitha Priya 15711A0525 CSE KARVY 

240 Kurugunta Venkata Sravya 15711A0531 CSE KARVY 

241 Siddaarapu Lakshmi Sowmya 15711A0554 CSE KARVY 

242 Devalla Bhanuja 15711A0577 CSE KARVY 

243 Syed Sharukh Hussainy 15711A05A8 CSE KARVY 

244 Nosina Phanendhra Babu 15711A1016 EIE KARVY 

245 Jagabathuni Ananda Rao 16715A1005 EIE KARVY 

246 Velikam Sravya 15711A1026 EIE KARVY 

247 Neeli Venkata Sanjay Kumar 15711A1015 EIE KARVY 

248 Donapati Karunakar Reddy 16715A1003 EIE KARVY 

249 Pigilam Vishnu Priya 15711A1019 EIE KARVY 

250 Swetha oggu 16711F0025 MCA KARVY 

251 I Thrinesh 16711F0013 MCA KARVY 

252 veluru Sasipriya 16711F0050 MCA KARVY 

253 Oruganti.Sai tarun 16711F0026 MCA KARVY 

254 Syed reshma 16711F0044 MCA KARVY 

255 P.V.S. Abhilash 16711F0027 MCA KARVY 

256 Ponguru deepthi 16711F0033 MCA KARVY 

257 Chaitanya Pelluru 16711F0031 MCA KARVY 

258 Potturu sona jyothi 16711F0035 MCA KARVY 

259 sk jabeer 16711F0040 MCA KARVY 

260 G.Gowri Sankar Reddy 15711A0214 EEE IDBI 

261 D.Sridhar 15711A0212 EEE IDBI 

262 M.Yunus 15711A0265 EEE IDBI 

263 Gajjala Gayathri                            17711 E0029 MBA IDBI 

264 Kambala Venkata Nikitha                     17711 E0045 MBA IDBI 

265 Kaveti Sumohitha 17711 E0051 MBA IDBI 

266 Kavari Abhinay 17711 E0052 MBA IDBI 

267 Kudumula Moses Vinaya Kumar                  17711 E0069 MBA IDBI 

268 Madhayannam Chaithanya                        17711 E0077 MBA IDBI 

269 Madullapalli Santhi Priya                 17711 E0078 MBA IDBI 

270 Mohammed Roohith Ahamed                       1771 E0087 MBA IDBI 

271 Ojily Roopika                                17711E00A2 MBA IDBI 



272 Rachaputi Komali Keerthana                   17711E00B4 MBA IDBI 

273 Rupineni Venkata Sai Ganesh                17711E00B7 MBA IDBI 

274 Karuvadi Sai Krishna 17711E00C8 MBA IDBI 

275 Sangu Prathyusha     17711E00D4 MBA IDBI 

276 Shaik Aaquib Javeed 17711E00D7 MBA IDBI 

277 Gunnam Naga Sruthi 15711A0247 EEE VITAL PAPER 

PRODUCTS 
278 Kole Prasad 16715A0107 CIVIL VITAL PAPER 

PRODUCTS 
279 Surisetti Balaji 15711A0143 CIVIL VITAL PAPER 

PRODUCTS 
280 V.Revanth Kumar 15711A0291 EEE MAB SQUARE 

281 CH.Lakshmi Prasanna 15711A0205 EEE RAMSOFT 

282 G.Vanitha 15711A0217 EEE RAMSOFT 

283 M. Praveena 15711A0226 EEE RAMSOFT 

284 K.Harish Kumar Reddy 15711A0263 EEE RAMSOFT 

285 M.Pravallikha 15711A0229 EEE RAMSOFT 

286 Bandi Akhila 15711A0504 CSE RAMSOFT 

287 Chitra Usha Rani 15711A0511 CSE RAMSOFT 

288 Duvvuru Revathi 15711A0515 CSE RAMSOFT 

289 Eduru Sravan Kumar 15711A0517 CSE RAMSOFT 

290 Gupi Thanusha 15711A0520 CSE RAMSOFT 

291 Ongolu Suma 15711A0535 CSE RAMSOFT 

292 Agnihotram Sunitha 15711A0403 ECE RAMSOFT 

293 Batchu Lakshmi  

Pavani Charitha 
15711A0404 ECE RAMSOFT 

294 Kandikattu Abhilash 15711A0420 ECE RAMSOFT 

295 Shaik Salma 15711A0449 ECE RAMSOFT 

296 Thallam Sujitha 15711A0455 ECE RAMSOFT 

297 Vedagiri Venkata  

Sai Harshitha 
15711A0461 ECE RAMSOFT 

298 Pitchuka Hemanth Kumar 15711A0498 ECE RAMSOFT 

299 Sarabu Venkata Mounika Lakshmi 15711A04A4 ECE RAMSOFT 

300 Uddhandi Hema Latha 15711A04B0 ECE RAMSOFT 

301 Boggala Kiran Kumar 15711A0302 MECH RAMSOFT 

302 Kavali Viswas 15711A0319 MECH RAMSOFT 

303 A.Bhavya 15711A0201 EEE CTS 

304 D.Pavithra 15711A0210 EEE CTS 

305 E.Chamanthi 15711A0213 EEE CTS 

306 N.Hyndavi 15711A0233 EEE CTS 

307 N.Chandra sekhar 16715A0215 EEE CTS 

308 P.Rajesh 16715A0220 EEE CTS 

309 N.Lakshmi Sravya 15711A0235 EEE CTS 

310 M.Venkata sai 16715A0213 EEE CTS 



311 Alam Niharika 15711A0501 CSE CTS 

312 Biradavolu Kavya Reddy 15711A0507 CSE CTS 

313 Bireddy Chandrakalavathi 15711A0508 CSE CTS 

314 Cheekatimarla Venkata Lakshmi Sai 

Poojit 
15711A0509 CSE CTS 

315 Duggisetty Divya Anusha 15711A0514 CSE CTS 

316 Gutta Gayathri 15711A0521 CSE CTS 

317 Kagolanu Sai Jahnavi 15711A0523 CSE CTS 

318 Kareti Rishitha Priya 15711A0525 CSE CTS 

319 Rachur Samyuktha 15711A0550 CSE CTS 

320 Tunga Sanihitha 15711A0557 CSE CTS 

321 Annam Vaishnavi 15711A0566 CSE CTS 

322 Bommireddy Tarun 15711A0408 ECE CTS 

323 Ganta Mrudula 15711A0415 ECE CTS 

324 Kuppachi Varun Kumar 15711A0425 ECE CTS 

325 Poondmalli Roopamalini 15711A0442 ECE CTS 

326 Rachamalli Lakshmi Thanuja 15711A0444 ECE CTS 

327 Thummukuru Bharath Teja 15711A0456 ECE CTS 

328 Yelasiri Dhanesh 15711A0463 ECE CTS 

329 Veeramreddy Rachana 15711A0465 ECE CTS 

330 Manyam Anil Kumar 15711A0488 ECE CTS 

331 Shaik Sufiyan 15711A04A5 ECE CTS 

332 Udatha Manasa 15711A04B1 ECE CTS 

333 Vadlamudi Nandini 15711A04B2 ECE CTS 

334 KUNCHALA MADHU 15711A0321 MECH CTS 

335 Attuluri Geeta Sai Chandra Sekhar 16715A1001 EIE VICTORY HR 

336 Duvvuru Chengalva 15711A1005 EIE VICTORY HR 

337 Gadiraju V V S Satyanarayana Raju 16715A1004 EIE VICTORY HR 

338 Manchala Anusha 15711A1012 EIE VICTORY HR 

339 Maddipati Leela Krishna 16715A1006 EIE VICTORY HR 

340 Siddaarapu Lakshmi  

Sowmya 
15711A0554 CSE VICTORY HR 

341 Tunga Sanihitha 15711A0557 CSE VICTORY HR 

342 Nalagattla Manesha 15711A0593 CSE VICTORY HR 

343 Songa Nirikshan 15711A05A7 CSE VICTORY HR 

344 Tenali Venkata Saivinodh 16715A0502 CSE VICTORY HR 

345 Korrapati Bhavani 15711A0422 ECE VICTORY HR 

346 Mysore Sairam 15711A0437 ECE VICTORY HR 

347 Vayugundla Venkata Sai Suprathiek 15711A0460 ECE VICTORY HR 

348 Katari Venkata Kartheek 15711A0483 ECE VICTORY HR 

349 Shaik Suheib Ahmed 15711A04A6 ECE VICTORY HR 



350 Syed Kalesha 15711A04A8 ECE VICTORY HR 

351 Shaik Sajeed 16715A0407 ECE VICTORY HR 

352 Yanamalamanda Raj Kishore 16711F0051 MCA VICTORY HR 

353 veluru Sasipriya 16711F0050 MCA VICTORY HR 

354 Bejawada divya 16711F0001 MCA VICTORY HR 

355 Bala murugan 16711F0019 MCA VICTORY HR 

356 Chirivella sai ram 16711F0009 MCA VICTORY HR 

357 Gavindla Harun 15711A0215 EEE TVS 

358 N.Vandhana 15711A0234 EEE TVS 

359 Pantarangam Hema Sandhya 16715A0219 EEE TVS 

360 Putha Jaya Krishna 16715A0224 EEE TVS 

361 Bandi Akhila 15711A0504 CSE TVS 

362 Biradavolu Kavya Reddy 15711A0507 CSE TVS 

363 Duggi Chaturya 15711A0513 CSE TVS 

364 Duggisetty Divya Anusha 15711A0514 CSE TVS 

365 Eduru Sravan Kumar 15711A0517 CSE TVS 

366 Vookoti Srikanth 16715A0309 MECH TVS 

367 Pamarthi Sudheer 15711A0330 MECH TVS 

368 Cheemalamarri Hari Kiran 15711A0315 MECH TVS 

369 Veerepalli Padma Priya 15711A0560 CSE INFOSYS 

370 Varidireddy Amulya 15711A0459 ECE INFOSYS 

371 Batchu LakshmiPavani Charitha 15711A0404 ECE MPHASIS 

372 Muppasani Bhavana Deepthi  ECE MPHASIS 

373 Challagundla Dhansree 15711A0411 ECE MPHASIS 

374 Konduru Jeevitha 15711A0421 ECE MPHASIS 

375 Shaik Safiya 15711A0448 ECE NTT DATA 

376 D.Sridhar 15711A0212 EEE HCL 

377 Korrapati Bhavani 15711A0422 ECE HCL 

378 Navuru Achsah Caleb 15711A0440 ECE HCL 

379 K Subbarathnam 15711A0522 CSE HCL 

380 Kaja Vidyadhari 15711A0524 CSE HCL 

381 Kodirekkala Divya 15711A0529 CSE HCL 

382 Nochili Sonali 15711A0534 CSE HCL 

383 Ongolu Suma 15711A0535 CSE HCL 

384 Pabbisetty Suma Prathyusha 15711A0538 CSE HCL 

385 Thudimella Lakshmi Chandhini 15711A0555 CSE HCL 

386 Jonnalagadda Monica Preethi 15711A0583 CSE HCL 

387 Songa Nirikshan 15711A05A7 CSE HCL 

388 Shaik Khalif 16715A0111 CIVIL GILL 



389 Bommu Prasanna Sai 16715A0114 CIVIL GILL 

390 Mahimaluru Manoj 15711A0126 CIVIL GILL 

391 N.Vandhana 15711A0234 EEE PATH FRONT 

392 Mallineni Sasank 15711A0225 EEE PATH FRONT 

393 Pykota Bhanu Vamsi 15711A0279 EEE PATH FRONT 

394 Peramasani Gangadhar 16715A0223 EEE PATH FRONT 

395 Rondla Rajasekhar 16715A0225 EEE PATH FRONT 

396 K.sai susmitha 16715A0212 EEE PATH FRONT 

397 P.Vamsi Krishna 15711A0236 EEE PATH FRONT 

398 N.Hussain Basha 16715A0216 EEE PATH FRONT 

399 Duvvuru Sandhya 15711A0516 CSE PATH FRONT 

400 Kaja Vidyadhari 15711A0524 CSE PATH FRONT 

401 Karudumpala Padmaja 15711A0526 CSE PATH FRONT 

402 Kurugunta Venkata Sravya 15711A0531 CSE PATH FRONT 

403 Pabolu Akhila 15711A0539 CSE PATH FRONT 

404 Pachipulusu Saranya 15711A0540 CSE PATH FRONT 

405 Vemana Venkata Anjaneya Sai 

Sumukh 
15711A0561 CSE PATH FRONT 

406 Batta Mounica 15711A0571 CSE PATH FRONT 

407 S. NAga Naveen 15711A0243 EEE THINKSYNQ 

408 S. Pawan Kumar 16715A0221 EEE THINKSYNQ 

409 B. Prasanth 16715A0203 EEE THINKSYNQ 

410 G.Anand Reddy 15711A0218 EEE THINKSYNQ 

411 Pavani 15711A0275 EEE THINKSYNQ 

412 N.Harshavardhan 15711A0232 EEE THINKSYNQ 

413 J.Sandhya 16715A0210 EEE THINKSYNQ 

414 Atmakuru Sudheer Kumar 15711A1002 EIE THINKSYNQ 

415 Pothuru Dinesh Kumar Naidu 15711A1020 EIE THINKSYNQ 

416 Maddineni Amar Sairam 15711A1011 EIE THINKSYNQ 

417 Nosina Phanendhra Babu 15711A1016 EIE THINKSYNQ 

418 Kole Prasad 16715A0107 CIVIL THINKSYNQ 

419 AkunuriKumar Sai Bala 15711A0102 CIVIL THINKSYNQ 

420 Chenthatj Ajitha 15711A0106 CIVIL THINKSYNQ 

421 Dorasala Naveen 15711A0110 CIVIL THINKSYNQ 

422 Punabaka Muni Vignitha 15711A0548 CSE THINKSYNQ 

423 Samudrala Venkata Naga Cherishma 15711A0551 CSE THINKSYNQ 

424 Mohammad Kashifa 15711A0589 CSE THINKSYNQ 

425 N Maneesha 15711A0593 CSE THINKSYNQ 

426 Sk Firdose 15711A05A1 CSE THINKSYNQ 

427 Boyapati Tharun 15711A0409 ECE THINKSYNQ 



428 Durgam Vijay Sankar 15711A0414 ECE THINKSYNQ 

429 Jana Srinivasulu 15711A0416 ECE THINKSYNQ 

430 Manne Vamsi 15711A0426 ECE THINKSYNQ 

431 T Sandhya Rani 15711A0454 ECE THINKSYNQ 

432 Yenugu Harika 15711A0464 ECE THINKSYNQ 

433 Borigorla Manasa 15711A0473 ECE THINKSYNQ 

434 Kancherla Ravalika 15711A0480 ECE THINKSYNQ 

435 Mohammed Umarfarooq 15711A0490 ECE THINKSYNQ 

436 Mungamuri Sundeep 15711A0491 ECE THINKSYNQ 

437 P. Vasantha kumar 15711A04A0 ECE THINKSYNQ 

438 Kommuri Venkata Sai Vikas 15711A04B5 ECE THINKSYNQ 

439 Kandukuri GurugokulaPavanakumar 

Reddy 
16715A0404 ECE THINKSYNQ 

440 Oruganti.Sai tarun 16711F0026 MCA THINKSYNQ 

441 Yellampati Srividya 16711F0053 MCA THINKSYNQ 

442 
Pereddy Dhanunjaya Reddy 

15711A0326 MECH THINKSYNQ 

443 Gaali Sai Sreenivas Teja 15711A0307 MECH THINKSYNQ 

444 Karani Srikanth 15711A0318 MECH THINKSYNQ 

445 Namburi Priyanka 15711A0439 ECE WIPRO 

446 Mosa Hani Harshitha 15711A0431 ECE ACCENTURE 

447 T. Pavan Kumar Reddy  16715A0409 ECE ACCENTURE 

448 DASARI RAJKIRAN 15711A0304 MECH Hunters&dulax 

449 Battula Ganesh 16715A1002 EIE KPCL 

450 Sreeramakavacham Praveen Kumar 16715A1008 EIE KPCL 

451 Velikam Sravya 15711A1026 EIE KPCL 

452 Bairabathini Chiranjeevi 15711A1004 EIE KPCL 

453 Maddipati Leela Krishna 16715A1006 EIE KPCL 

454 Gurrala Aparna Priyanka 15711A1006 EIE KPCL 

455 Kadiyala Mokshith 15711A0479 ECE KPCL 

456 Kotha Manasa 15711A0486 ECE KPCL 

457 Mungamuru Sai Sumanth 15711A0492 ECE KPCL 

458 Galla Sumathi 16715A0401 ECE KPCL 

459 Shaik Sajeed 16715A0407 ECE KPCL 

460 Padala Sumanth Kumar 15711A0327 MECH ACT PLAST 

461 Menta Chandu 16715A0306 MECH ACT PLAST 

462 Pottella Suneel 15711A0339 MECH ACT PLAST 

463 Kudamala Naveenkumar 16715A0305 MECH ACT PLAST 

464 Kunchala Madhu 15711A0321 MECH ACT PLAST 

465 Boggala Kiran Kumar 15711A0302 MECH ACT PLAST 

466 Menta Harshitha 15711A0428 ECE TECH MAHINDRA 



467 Kunchala Madhu 15711A0321 MECH TECH MAHINDRA 

 
 

 

 

 


